



CITY OF NEW BEDFORD SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

DATE 92

24402
This certifies that permission is granted to

This certifies that permission is granted to		
Property Owner Address	748 Printing St. (500) 951 5145	
To connect a sewer and/or storm drain located	948 Marnin Street	
Assessor's Plot	sewer and/or storm drain in. Popper street	Street
To be laid in accordance with the conditions in	this application and the City of New Bedford ordinances. COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL FLOWG.	
Name	attach Letter of Authorization from Property Owner. Tel	
Mailing Address		
Name Concessor A Type of Pipe Required:	Address Tel.	
PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER D	DATE OF ISSUE	
Requires separate connections for sew	wage and storm drain where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged	оа
 sanitary sewer. All work must be inspected and appro If this connection is to be part of a pri 	oved by a D.P.I. inspector before backfilling. ivate service shared jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Reco	rded
Ioint Maintenance Agreement	nd/or Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commi	
Public Infrastructure of required plans	is and supplemental information. User Discharge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by	by the
Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E. Industrial User Discharge Permit No	E.P. shall be required by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer sys	item.
Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Permit N A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$, p	Date 8/22/19 blus an Entrance Fee of \$ where applicable, must accompany this ap	plication.
Bank# Bank of Amanga Chec	ck#1461563364 Date 9214 Receipt# 22	360
Other requirements: Discos	action of the poston	CHON
3 (SUS) 979 1550	D 0x1 = 500	
Connection made to Sewer Storm Drain	Part of jointly-shared private line YES NO	
Applicant agrees to abide by the above other special rules as the Commissioner	e terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, or of Public Infrastructure and/or City Engineer may deem necessary	and such
Vals Solute 9/2	12014 Michelle Laverdie	H
City Engineer	Signature of Property Owner or Repre	sentative
	INSPECTOR'S REPORT	
INSPECTED BY:		
DATE:COMMENTS:		
	1 BARNUM ST.	
APPROVED DISA		
APPROVED	EOP	f-1
SEE WHITE SHEET	N Shot 6' 56' + 5.5'	11.
SIGNATURE	3 mH WE TON SLEEVED 20 P3	. 23
	Thorn 26 12 Fm	K
	Man vanti	O Z
	- Fung 3' 4" " 8 948	N I
	8.5 4"	3
	5. 6	1



PERMIT NO.

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

24402 This certifies that permission is granted to Michelle Zavordiero 948 P Property Owner Address To connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at. Assessor's Plot 130 A Lot 474, to the sewer and/or storm drain in. To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and the City of New Bedford ordinances. FLOW 20 G.P.D. TYPE OF USE: RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL **INDUSTRIAL** If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of Authorization from Property Owner. _____Tel..... The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perform this work is: Name 12 J. Connesson Tel. Address PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.I. inspector before backfilling. If this connection is to be part of a private service shared jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded Joint Maintenance Agreement. Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure of required plans and supplemental information. In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system. Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Permit No. 14-07 Date. 8\22\1\4 A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$.450.00 plus an Entrance Fee of \$...... where applicable, must accompany this application. Bank# (Sork of America, Check#1464503264 Other requirements: Dlack Call Ohead ... C YES NO Part of jointly-shared private line Connection made to Storm Drain Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure and/or City Engineer may deem necessary Signature of Property Owner or Representative Čity Engineer INSPECTOR'S REPORT INSPECTED BY: DATE: **COMMENTS:**

DISAPPROVED

APPROVED

SIGNATURE

SKETCH PLAN

exhina d/d/E

PERMIT NO.

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

DATE 9/2/

This certifies that permission is granted to	
Michele Zavordiero 948 Bornes Property Owner Address N.B. 02	Tel.
Towns of the second of the sec	Barnum Stract
Assessor's Plot 130 A Lot. 174, to the sewer and/or storm	unp force main into 2' street street
To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and TYPE OF USE: RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL	the City of New Bedford ordinances. INDUSTRIAL FLOW 6.P.D.
If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of Auth	orization from Property Owner.
Mailing Address The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perform	n this work is:
D. T. C000155	T-1
Type of Pipe Required: Address	Tel.
PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE	<u> </u>
 Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain sanitary sewer. 	where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a
 All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.I. insp If this connection is to be part of a private service shared j 	ector before backfilling. jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded
Joint Maintenance Agreement.	plicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of
Public Infrastructure of required plans and supplemental is	nformation.
In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permi	it and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the
Industrial User Discharge Permit No	by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system. Date
1/1-07	0122/14
A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$, plus an Entrance Fee	Date. 8\2Z\1\footnote{\Square}. where applicable, must accompany this application.
Bank# Bank of America Check#146456321	04 Date 9/2/14 Receipt# 22960
Other requirements: DLOSCCall. Ohead	our notion for inspection
3 (Sas) 979-1550 ext-51	20
Connection made to Storm Drain Part of jointly-shared	private line YES NO
Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infrastru	l pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such acture and/or City Engineer may deem necessary
City Engineer	Signature of Property Owner or Representative
INSPECTO	PR'S REPORT
INCRECTED DV.	
INSPECTED BY:	
COMMENTS:	
APPROVED DISAPPROVED	. 6.23
SIGNATURE	
THE TAX A SECTION	

SKETCH PLAN

DISPLAY PERMIT IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE ON THE PREMISES



Commonwealth of Massachusetts

City of New Bedford

133 William Street New Bedford, MA 02740



SEWER PERMIT

Date: 9/1	15/2014			No.	WW-14-23
		£450.00	Pipe Size:	0.0	00
Sewer Co.	nnection Fee:	\$450.00	Trench Length		0.00
Service Location:	948 B/	ARNUM ST	Owner Name:	FERREIRA MICH	HELLE
Type of Occupancy:	Residenti	al	Type of Work:	Sewer - New Se Septic	ervice Abandon
Work Description:	sewer perm				
	948 Barnun	n St			
	abandonin permit #14-	septic system 07			
	grinder pur	mp force main into 2' on Mo	orris St - Paper Street		
	Expires 9/2	/15			
No. of Units :	2	Required Design Daily Flow :	220.00	Provided Daily Flow:	220.00
The undersigned petitions you to grant permission to ENTER INTO THE MAIN SEWER and, if such permission is granted, hereby agrees to the following:					
ordina 2. That t Public 3. That t	nce now in for the connection Works or by the work shall	nditions and regulations imporce, or as amended from time of said sewer with the main a designated agent of the Total at all times be under the direct the transfer of the direct the transfer of the transfer of the direct the transfer of t	e to time. I sewer shall be inspection before burial of sailection and control of the	ted by an employe d connection. le Commissioner o	e of the department of f Public Works or his
permittee		nd that any expense incurred	by the lown shall be	charged to the per	mittee, and said
agrees	s to reimburse	e the Town for said expense.			
Installing Company Na	Robert	J. Canessa		License Type:	CSL-DM Residential Demolition Only

No. 14-07

COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

60.00 bca # 1464461646 080658

Board of Health, NEW BEDFORD , MA

DISPOSAL SYSTEM CONSTRUCTION PERMIT

Permission is hereby granted to; Construct() Repair() Upgrade() Abandon(*)	an individual sewage disposal system
- 948 BOCALLE ST	as described in the application for
Disposal System Construction Permit No. 14-07, dated 8122114	
Provided: Construction shall be completed within three years of the date of this permit.	All local conditions must be met.
Form 1255 Rev. 5/96 A.M. Sulkin Co. Boston, MA Date 6/22/14 Board of Health	2

Cheveli A. Torres

From:

Sarah Porter

Sent:

Tuesday, September 02, 2014 9:46 AM

To: Subject: Cheveli A. Torres RE: 948 BARNUM ST

That's OK – I already informed Manny and talked to the contractor Thank you

From: Cheveli A. Torres

Sent: Tuesday, September 02, 2014 9:45 AM

To: Sarah Porter

Subject: 948 BARNUM ST

Hello, Sarah

I was just informed, that this location will be tieing into sewer, I will later be given move information as far as if they are on septic or not. Just making sure that they are ok as far as wetlands. Location 948 Barnum Street.

Thank you, Cheveli Commonwealth of Massachusetts

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD



City Hall, Room 308, 133 William Street New Bedford, MA 02740 (508) 979-1540

FOUNDATION PERMIT

10/9/2015

Vo. B-15-1868

MSBC Sect. 111.8 - Any permit issued shall be deemed abandoned and invalid unless the work authorized by it shall have been commerced within six (6) months after its issuance.

FEE PAID \$100.00

been commetted within	Six (V) multiple dite. No issue ince.
This certifies that Daniel P Moniz	
owner/contractor has permission to:	SS OSGOOD ST
on: Foundations Only 1-2 Family - 100.00	
oviding that the person accepting this permit s the statute of the Comonwealth adn to the by- paring, or tearing down of a building.	hall in every respect confrom to the terms of application therefore on file in this office; to the provisions aws of the City of New Bedford relating to the inspection, erection, enlarging, altering, raising, moving,
Permit is issued sub	eject to the following special requirements: (Restrictions)
Wiring Inspector	Plumbing Inspector Building Inspector
YOUR AREA INSPECT	OR IS: Thomas Welch Tel. (508) 979-1540 Between 8:00am - 9:00am
NOTICE: NOTIFY INSPECTOR 48 HO ADVANCE OF APPLYING SHEATHING	Nie Dividian or Ctrusture shall be used as accumind until the Configurate at Lice and Occumancy shall have been issued
This Card Must Be Displayed in a Co	inspicuous Place on the Premises and Not Torn Down or Removed Until Completion of Work
SUBJECT TO MASSACHUSI STATE BUILDING C	
an Review Comments:	

